Company:

Farm:

Well No:
API:

Surface Pipe:

THOMPSON OIL

MONFORT

DE-10
15-001-31463-00-00
211

DRILLERS LOG

Contractor: EK Energy LLC
License# 33977

County: ALLEN

Sec: 15 TWP: 24 Range: 18E
Location: 4255 FSL
Location: 3235 FEL

Spot: SW-SE-NE-NW

Thickness Formation Depth Remarks
SOIL & CLAY 13 Drilled 12.25 Hole Set 8 5/8
2 GRAVEL 15 Drilled 6 3/4" HOLE
47 LIME 62
80 SHALE 142
124 LIME 266 Started 11/28/2016
197 SHALE 463 Finished  11/30/2016
6 LIME 469
13 SHALE 482
13 OIL SHOW 495 T.D. Hole 906'
40 SHALE 535 T.D. PIPE 864
30 LIME 565
16 SHALE 581
30 LIME 611
8 SHALE 619 S
4 LIME 623
7 SHALE 630 B
13 OIL SHOW 643
129 SHALE 772
16 OIL SHOW 788
65 SHALE 853
11 SANDY SHALE 864
42 OIL SHOW 906




